ALM BRAND A/S

ALM BRAND A/S

ISIN: DKO0015250344

Overview

2024/05/24 16:55:00

Price
13.115 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.23% (0.03)

DK0015250344
ALMB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

DKK
Financial
Stock

2,724 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

12.79 DKK (20,000)
13.44 DKK (20,000)
13.025 DKK

13.115 DKK

13.025 DKK

13.085 DKK

13.10 DKK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015250344&ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16a477a1cf2540c5a613de8a231492f249d73f6e78642d3ae037b77e7669dbf9&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9b8a47fd910bd808&time=1716743841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=269b80ee56bb539e41a51a250ad76196e89482d318045814dbbf32f083030531&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67dcc50e9949cd061&time=1716743841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74294af6f833fd3d1913d6ca6b07b45b07e1489fc7de7c07b9e0506b3e3d034c&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95abf02a8deda9b4b&time=1716743841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0d93036cd5ad3f8be46571e3b3bf0614b5f70b1be447b5358b5ddc6b930196a&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6088d1ee6f212a3d4&time=1716743841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cc565b553f7ce863333a1da21213eb129f3e75f5daa6158f757551105cbdf4b&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=804e5a36526b3beb0&time=1716743841&tool=RSC

ALM BRAND A/S

Details

2024/05/24 16:55:00

Price
13.115 DKK

Difference

General attributes

o

0.23% (0.03)

ISIN DK0015250344
Symbol ALMB
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,724 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.79 DKK (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.44 DKK (20,000)
Open 13.025 DKK
High 13.115 DKK
Low 13.025 DKK
Close (prev. day) 13.085 DKK
VWAP 13.10 DKK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +17.26% +15.14% -18.29%
Perf (abs.) +1.93 +1.73 -2.93
Beta -0.10 0.03 0.38
Volatility 21.74 22.99 28.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.093 DKK (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.653 DKK (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.584 DKK (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALM BRAND A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 05/24

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:16
05/24

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31
05/24

Price

13.20 DKK

13.115 DKK

1.682 EUR

1.693 EUR

11.603 DKK (1

13.380 DKK (2024/05/13
11.730 DKK (2024/01/18
13.380 DKK (2024/05/13
9.973 DKK (2023/11/09

_ = = D = = ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.31 594

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486735

ALM BRAND A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALM BRAND FINANS

Midtermolen 7 Dk-2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 35 47 47 47
Fax: +45 35 47 35 47

E-mail: -
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